

સોલર ફોટો વોલ્ટેજ મીટર
પ્રાઇડ ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા

MMGSY (GICM)

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

સોલર ફોટો વોલ્ટેજ મીટર, પ્રાઇડ ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા
DIVISION

સોલર ફોટો વોલ્ટેજ મીટર, પ્રાઇડ ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1102303

સોલર ફોટો વોલ્ટેજ મીટર

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

(1/5) Costn. of embayment			
with material obtained from borrow pit etc.			
Update measurement			
Lead 1000 m			
$2 \times 2 \times 30\text{m} \times 0.25 \times 0.80 = 36.96$			
$2 \times 2 \times 30\text{m} \times 0.39 \times 0.70 = 34.63$			
$2 \times 30 \times 0.37 \times 0.74\text{m} = 16.42^{\circ}$			
$2 \times 30\text{m} \times 0.20\text{m} \times 0.75 = 12.6\text{m}^3$			
$2 \times 4\text{m} \times 0.20 \times 0.75 = 1.60\text{m}^3$			
$2 \times 2 \times 30\text{m} \times 0.35 \times 0.80 = 36.96\text{m}^3$			
$2 \times 2 \times 30\text{m} \times 0.35 \times 0.85 = 35.7\text{m}^3$			
$2 \times 26\text{m} \times 0.35 \times 0.85 = 15.47\text{m}^3$			
			$\Phi_{14} = 190.422$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
typical survey information					
sign board with logo					
etc.					
Logo identification sign board = 1 No.					
Citizen information board = 1 No.					
Maintenance board = 1 No.					
					$\text{Qty} = 3 \text{ No.}$
Survey	10-04-11				
Survey	10-04-11				

ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/2) P.V. 2	Fixing of				
	glorifying benchmark				
	Qty (prev) vide TMB P-15				
	Qty = 0.33 km				
@ ₹ 4244 =	19/km				₹ 1401.200
(2/2) P.V. 2	Fixing of Reference				
	Pillar				
	Qty (prev) vide TMB P-15				
	Qty = 0.33 km				
@ ₹ 1965 =	24/km				₹ 649.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) clearing & grubbing Road Land etc.					
Qty (Prev) vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 0.198149					
@ ₹ 49496.7/149					₹ 9800.00
(4/4) Excavation for Road work in soil using Manual means etc.					
Qty (Prev) vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 24.75 m ³					
@ ₹ 7421/m ³					₹ 183420

(5/5) Constr. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit etc.					
Lead 1000 m					
Qty vide TMB P-19					
Qty = 190.42 m ³					
@ ₹ 175 = 11/m ³					₹ 33344.00

(6/6) Constr. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
Qty = 68.61 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.75/m ³					₹ 12127.00

(7/7) Constr. of granular					
---------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub base by providing well graded material etc.					
Qty (Prev) vide TMB P-16					
Qty = 37.23 m ³					
@ ₹ 2732 = 48/m ³ —					₹ 101730.00
(8/8) P/v, Jaying, Spreading & Compacting of WBM-3					
Qty (Prev) vide TMB P-14 1/2					
Qty = 96.25 m ³					
@ ₹ 3324 = 58/m ³ —					₹ 319324.00
(9/9) Constn. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete Pavement etc.					
Qty (Prev) vide TMB P-12					
Qty = 134.52 m ³					
@ ₹ 7600 = 29/m ³ —					₹ 1493370.00
(10/10) Km stone! - Reinforced cement concrete m-15 grade Km local stone etc.					
(i) Km stone :-					
Qty vide TMB P-20					
Qty = 1 No.					
@ ₹ 2411 = 34/No. —					₹ 2412.00
(ii) 200m Stone :-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P-20					
			Qty = 2 No.		
@ ₹ 641 = 74 / No. — 2					1283 = 00
(11/11) Boundary Pillars -					
Reinforced cement concrete					
M-15 grade boundary					
Pillar etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-20/21					
			Qty = 20 No.		
@ ₹ 482 = 92 / No. — 2					3650 = 00

(12/12) P/v & Fixing of					
Retro-reflective Cautionary,					
Mandatory & Informatory					
Sign boards etc.					
(a) 600mm circular					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
			Qty = 4 No.		
@ ₹ 4865 = 72 / No. — 4					13479 = 00
(b) 300mm equilateral &					
Triangle					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
			Qty = 2 No.		
@ ₹ 5516 = 33 / No. — 2					11033 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(c) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
Qty = 2 No.					
@ ₹ 4744 = 26/No. —					₹ 5489=
(13/13) P/v 2 Laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound 2.5mm thick					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
Qty = 66m ²					
@ ₹ 820 = 83/m ² —					₹ 54174=
(14/15) P/v 2 erecting diamond					
2 Place identification					
retro-reflective sheet					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
Qty = 1 No.					
@ ₹ 3243 = 31/No. —					₹ 3243=
(15/16) P/v 2 Fixing of typical					
transit/ boundary sign					
board etc.					
2 No. Qty (prev) vide TMB P-13					
3 No. Qty vide TMB P-22					
5 No. @ ₹ 11062 = 34/No. —					₹ 55311=
Total =					2140065=
Add 1% Labour/cess =					73692=
Add 12% M.C.T =					255550=
Total =					839810=

Continuation

(i) Less 10% below as per agreement	= 241917 = 0
(ii) Less Previous payment	= 1730912 =
vide TMS p-	
	Net = 408347 = 0

Material statement

Handwritten Handwritten 21 JE	Handwritten Handwritten 21 AB
--	--

[Handwritten signature]
22.6.21